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Bent| ey Parker
Cate Hil debrand
Tytan Parker
Derrek Tiem
Gunner lott

Cal era Honeyman
Davi d Akers
Dana Bundy

Keri West

Jason Schroder
Li nsy Schroder
Joni Wackowski
Terry Bean

Zack Nilsson
Courtnay G bbons
Annabel | e Wodson
Crystal Bruton
Kyl e Ratzl aff

M ndy Vann
Logan Sel f
Jordon Filio
Dakota Cee

I zac Johnson
Jeffrey Bi ngham
Scott Norris

Debra Anderson-Schul t z

Steve Anderson
Cassandra Bebee
Charlie Baker
Jamie Mller
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Leca Hol der
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Braden Roberts
M chelle McNally
Jessie Walters
Jenny Stel |

Dyl an Hill ock
Kala Hillock
Rebekah Byrd

Kat hy Shafer

Mye Howar d
Hester Burton

M cah Tayl or
Francesca Gal ster
Heat her Richie
Joel Hendrickson
Ci ndy Jackson
Steven Moree
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Kri sten Bongar dner
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Taima W1l son
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Strawberry Walters
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Andrew Gaal swyk
Shari Wl kins
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Brendan Egan
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Ananda Enery
Emily Forth
Kristin Bruntzel
Jessica Davis
Chri st opher Johnson
John WIkins
Stacey WIson
Alan Martin

Doug Osborn
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Marisa Col e
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Whi t ney Moore

St ephen Pattison
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Ladonna Johnson
Chri st opher Byrd
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Grant Lester
Jani ce Herring
Sally Hunt

John Ket chum
Barry Lee Wall
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Julia H att

Kat heri ne Bode
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Jenni fer Chessnore
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Mar sha Thagard
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Cat hy Wod
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Kaitlin Richerson
Chellie Keith
Jon Bol i nger
Ayden Phillips
Levi Richerson
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Mel i ssa Provenzavo
Emma Robi nson
Pam Kannady
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NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
Georgi a Bl ackwel | F1619 8/ 17 11:58 37: 09
Nat han Cavi ness M912 25/ 45 11: 58 37: 09
Becky WIIiams F4549 16/ 42 12: 00 37:16
Mel i ssa Jonas F4549 15/42  12:00 37:16
St ephani e Saccente F2024 15/ 24 12: 02 37:22
Katy Ml lins F2529 10/25 12:02 37:23
Kati e Larabee F2024 18/ 24 12: 03 37:24
Jana Strom F2024 17/ 24 12: 02 37:24
Morgan Al |l en F2024 16/ 24 12: 02 37: 24
Patricia Davis F5054 21/38 12:03 37:26
Moni ca Baker F4549 17/42  12:04 37:27
I sai ah Hal | M912 26/45 12:11 37: 49
Li ndsey Wod F3034 12/ 31 12:11 37:49
Payton Price F0912 11/ 24 12:11 37: 50
Li ndsey Qursky F3034 13/31  12:15 38:03
Ryan Gursky M4044 12/17 12:15 38:03
Br ookl yn McCrackin F0912 12/ 24 12: 16 38: 05
Kel sey McSperitt F1619 10/ 17 12:16 38: 07
St ephanie McCrary F2529 11/ 25 12: 17 38: 09
Debra Hil debrand F6064 4/ 15 12:18 38:12
Victoria Udrisky F1619 11/17 12:21 38: 20
Har nony Ful | er F3539 24/ 47 12: 21 38:22
Brandyn Wllis F4044 19/ 35 12: 22 38:24
Kel ly Scott M4549 20/32 12:22 38:25
Julia E Lawson F7098 1/8 12: 24 38:31
Macayl a Gaal swyk F0912 13/ 24 12: 29 38: 46
Brandon Gaal swyk M3539 14/ 20 12: 29 38: 47
Crystal David F3539 25/47  12:30 38: 49
Jeanni e Snal ygo F4044 20/ 35 12: 33 38:59
Charity Pol | ak F4044 21/35 12:35 39: 04
R Denni s Kavanaugh M7098 5/6 12: 38 39: 14
Mason M1l er M912 27/ 45 12: 46 39: 40
Jenni fer Christian F4044 22/ 35 12: 49 39:48
Hal ey Zodr ow F3539 26/ 47 12: 49 39:48
Joe Bass M4044 13/17  12:53 40: 01
Ellen Archie M4044 14/ 17 12: 54 40: 02
Teresa Weat on F5559 7122 12: 55 40: 06
W1 liam Col eman MB539 15/ 20 12: 57 40: 14
Christie Dougl as F3539 271 47 12: 58 40: 16
Brooke Caviness F4044 23/35 12:58 40:17
Mel i ssa Wl son F4044 24/35 12:59 40: 19
Kacy G eene M4044 15/ 17 13: 01 40: 26
Ki era Dougl as F0912 14/ 24 13: 03 40: 30
Bl yt he Guyer F2024 19/ 24 13: 05 40: 39
Shannon Sel f F4044 25/35 13:05 40: 39
Patrice Lott F7098 2/8 13:06 40: 41
Rhonda Gonsal ves F5054 22/38 13:07 40: 45
St acey Anderson F3539 28/ 47 13:11 40: 57
M chel | e Subramani am F2024 20/ 24 13:13 41: 03
Carol yn M Col pin F5054 23/ 38 13:13 41: 03
Chris Huntsnan Ma549 21/32 13:14 41: 07
Karl a Thonpson FA4549 18/ 42 13:15 41: 10
Jeffrey Al derman M549 22/ 32 13: 16 41:13
Dej uan Powel | M3034 15/20 13:18 41:18
Jessi ca Beck F3539 29/ 47 13:18 41:18
Jenni fer Col enan F3539 30/ 47 13:19 41: 21
Bail ey Morrison M912 28/ 45 13:19 41: 21
Gregory Morrison M3539 16/ 20 13:19 41: 22
Kristy Morrison F3539 31/ 47 13:19 41: 22
Megan Novak F3539 32/47 13:26 41: 42
Aj Dodson M2024 4/ 6 13: 27 41: 45
Tyl er Mackey M912 29/ 45 13: 27 41: 46
Ni ck Mackey Mi549 23/ 32 13:29 41: 54
Crystal Rider F3034 14/31  13:30 41:55
Terry Bridwel | MB559 13/ 21 13: 30 41: 56
Lynda Washi ngt on F5559 8/ 22 13:36 42: 14
Jeni Price M044 16/ 17 13: 36 42:15
Bar bara Rose F4044 26/ 35 13:41 42:28
Brandy Branscum F3539 33/ 47 13:41 42:30
Dawn Bol | i nger FA4549 19/ 42 13: 42 42:32
Myra Cookson F5054 24/ 38 13: 46 42: 46
Kinberly Petty F4044 27/ 35 13: 46 42: 47
Thomas Pham M2024 5/6 13: 47 42: 49
Kat hy Brock- Davi s F5559 9/ 22 13: 50 42: 57
Ant hony CGuerrero M912 30/ 45 13:53 43: 06
dark Rider M912 31/45 13:53 43: 07
Marry Harp F0912 15/24  13:54 43:10
Cayden Snith M912 32/45 13:54 43:11
Al ex Factor F0912 16/ 24 13: 55 43:14
Shel i a Baker F4549 20/ 42 13: 56 43: 16
Andrew Newel | M912 33/ 45 13:57 43: 20
Addi son Jones F0912 17/24  13:58 43:23
Tracie Nail F4549 21/42  14:00 43:30
Brooke Harris F2529 12/ 25 14: 01 43:30
Yaseen Medi na M912 34/ 45 14: 01 43: 30
El l en Agronis F7098 3/8 14: 03 43: 39
Deana Sells F2529 13/25 14:03 43:39
Casey Logan F3034 15/ 31 14: 05 43: 44
Levi Logan MD108 5/9 14: 05 43: 44
Everett Wl son M912 35/ 45 14: 08 43:53
George Blair |v M4549 24/ 32 14: 10 43: 59
Patricia Mauch F5054 25/ 38 14: 10 44: 00
Dyl an Prebbl e MB539 17/ 20 14: 11 44: 04
Randel Spillers M912 36/ 45 14: 13 44: 09
Sariah Fike F0912 18/24  14:13 44: 10
Danmon M Cool M4549 25/ 32 14: 15 44: 17
Brooke Hostetler F4044 28/ 35 14:16 44: 17
Loretta Now nski F5054 26/ 38 14: 16 44:18
Priscilla Wnner F6064 5/ 15 14: 17 44: 20
Brian Jenkins M4549 26/32 14:21 44: 34
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Kel | ey Bal | enger
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Jenni f er Shinpoch
Ashl ey Scribner
Li nda Lenmons
Bri dget Reed
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Davi d Bebee

Ryan Pal onba
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Laura Finley
Cade Rol and

Mar | ene Car nahan
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Jerrald Richerson
Christina Rol and
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Joe Kline

Brett Thonpson
Megan For gey
Enery Sizenore
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Ni emann Wl ker
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Li zette Merchan
Heat her Loden
Evel yn Wl son
Joseph W/ son
Becky McDonel |
Mal achi Fl ud
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Barbara Kline
Jacob Burton
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Jan Henl ey

El i zabeth More
Cindy More
Sarah Trolinger
Di ane Stanm

Kai tlyn Trolinger
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Debbie Smith
Beth Byrd
Allison Byrd
Cameron Byrd
Kat hl een Byrd
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Lei sa Wi ntraub
Randi Brodsky
Carole Lee

Heat her Adans
Levi Standi ngbear
St ephani e Stanm
David Trayl or

Sl eaven Trayl or
M chael Al khatib
Rachel Vernon
Dena Ti ger - Kl oehr
Latricia Bean

Cl audi a Vandi ver
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Hei di Launi us
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Amanda Westcott
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Beverly Reedy
Deni se Bi shop
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Mary Anne Lew s
Luci nda Frisbie
Lee Ann Schreppel
Jennifer Casto
Kel sey Brown
Keri Vannoster

Ni kki Mackey
Carli Mackey

Kei th Tucker
Rick Bills

Nazir Al khatib
Li I yann Bl edsoe
Val erie Schul z
Shawna Hoover
Ashl ey Bownan
Mel ody Nel son

St ephani e Porter
Eddi e Choates
Gabi no Her nandez
Maur a Boui | | ot
Schaad Titus
Cheryl Marrs
Bill MLean
Krista Peaden
Kat hryn Beni sh
Jerry Benish
Beth MlLean
Patricia Neel
Darlyn Snith
Panel a Crawford
Kat hl een Crawford
Angi e Duggan
Dana McGQuire

Abi gai | Linciconme
Andre Bouil | ot

Ti m Li nai cormre
Carol Wl terbach
Chris Watson

Th&#232; r es&#233; Wats

Connor Pounds
Deb Dupree
Sherri Watkinson
Matt Barrett

Gail Watson

Nai ya Moore

El i zabeth Conner
Kel l'i Pattison
Ni na Sage

Mor gan Mar shal |
Katelyn Stafford
Angel a Stafford
Bruce C enens
Mark Argo

M ke O Meara

Dan Ful | er
WIllie Norfleet
Phillip Mss

Deb Everett
Debra Ml cahy
Deni se Al exander
Aysegul Gedi znmen
Caneron Lee
Betsy Zeligson
Benyani n \Wal ker
Shei l a Wal ker
Emma El lison
Canmi  McGee

Bri gham Hedges
Cara McGee
Brandi Hines
Geg Snith
Angela Smith
Brynne Snith
Jenni fer More
St acey Norwood
Jenna Viranontes
Shanna Cconnel |
Kel sey Macintyre
Anni ka Price
Aristides Franco
Linda MW i ams
Jackson Wllis
Lashon Marks
Rebekah Mar ks
Leann Buneta
Kevi n Marks

Tal lulah Snith
Joetta Russell
Kendra Newsone
Billy Tayl or
Davi d Newel
Saundra Tayl or
Laura Pittman

El i zabeth Warton
Jenni fer Saunders
John Wharton
Bruce Saunders
Sarah Rice
Cyndee Rice
Ranona Dugger
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F3539
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F4549
F4549
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M6559
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F6064
F6064
F5054
F6569
F5054
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F3539
F5559
F4044
F4549
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V6054
F7098
M3034
F3034
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F3539
F5559
MA549
F6569
F0912
M912
F3034
F6569
M912
F1315
F4549
M6559
M6054
M6559
V6054
M6559
Mi549
F5559
F6569
F6064
F5054
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F7098
M108
F5559
F0912
F2024
M2024
F4549
F4044
M6054
F5054
F0912
F3539
F5054
F1315
F4549
F1315
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F4549
F2024
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M4549
F3034
MA044
M3539
F3539
F4549
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F2529
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F1619
F5054
F5054
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NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
Julie Wl ace NOAGE 212 21:19 1:06: 14
Ava Gatel ye F0108 3/3 21: 20 1: 06: 16
Car |l een Chadwi ck F6569 9/9  22:09 1:08: 48
Hol Iy Brandt F4549 42/ 42  22:09 1:08: 48
Lacey Marshall F3539 47/ 47  23:00 1:11:27
Brittany Brawdy F2024 24/24  23:01 1:11:28
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